Individual Best Times (All Time)

Daniel Parker - (946175) - Warrender Baths Club - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:24.28
2:24.30
2:24.54
2:29.35
2:30.47
2:35.18
2:41.00
2:41.04
2:41.45
2:42.23
2:42.71
2:51.22

2:55.55

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:41.00
2:24.30
2:24.54
2:24.28
2:30.47
2:29.35
2:35.18
2:41.04
2:42.23

2:41.45
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WA Pts

392
392
390
353
345
315
282
282
280
276
273
234
217

WA Pts

282
392
390
392
345
353
315
282
276
280

Round

Round

F

Date

14/01117
10/06/17
14/01/17
21/05/16
30/10/16
29/11/15
17/09/17
20/09/15
01/12/14
01/02/15
01/12/14
21/09/14
01/06/14

Date

17/09/17
10/06/17
14/01/17
14/01/17
30/10/16
21/05/16
29/11/15
20/09/15
01/02/15
01/12/14

Meet

East District Age Groups Round 2
ELST Distance Meet

East District Age Groups Round 2
Swim West Lothian IM Tough Meet
Carngie Winter Open Meet

East District Age Group Championships
WBC Championships 200's 2017

WBC Club Championships 2015 Weekend
SASA East District AG Round 2

North Ayrshire 200 Meet

SASA East District AG Round 2
Warrender 200's Championships

INCAS Distance Meet 2014

Meet

WBC Championships 200's 2017

ELST Distance Meet

East District Age Groups Round 2

East District Age Groups Round 2

Carngie Winter Open Meet

Swim West Lothian IM Tough Meet

East District Age Group Championships
WBC Club Championships 2015 Weekend
North Ayrshire 200 Meet

SASA East District AG Round 2

Venue

Edinburgh
Mercat Gait
Edinburgh
Livingston
Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Warrender
Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Auchenharvie
Glenrothes
Edinburgh

Dunfermline

Venue

Warrender
Mercat Gait
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Glenrothes
Livingston
Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Auchenharvie

Glenrothes
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Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2

1
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 1

2
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2

Club Swam Under Level

Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2

1
Warrender Ba 2

2
Warrender Ba 1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

2:42.71 273 H 01/12/14 SASA East District AG Round 2 Glenrothes Warrender Ba 1
2:51.22 234 F 21/09/14 Warrender 200's Championships Edinburgh Warrender Ba 2
2:55.55 217 01/06/14 INCAS Distance Meet 2014 Dunfermline Warrender Ba 2
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