Individual Best Times (All Time)

Daniel Parker - (946175) - Warrender Baths Club - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:24.28	392	Н	14/01/17	East District Age Groups Round 2	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:24.30	392	F	10/06/17	ELST Distance Meet	Mercat Gait	Warrender Ba	2
2:24.54	390	F	14/01/17	East District Age Groups Round 2	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:29.35	353	F	21/05/16	Swim West Lothian IM Tough Meet	Livingston	Warrender Ba	2
2:30.47	345	F	30/10/16	Carngie Winter Open Meet	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	2
2:35.18	315	Н	29/11/15	East District Age Group Championships	Glenrothes		1
2:41.00	282	F	17/09/17	WBC Championships 200's 2017	Warrender	Warrender Ba	2
2:41.04	282	F	20/09/15	WBC Club Championships 2015 Weekend	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	2
2:41.45	280	F	01/12/14	SASA East District AG Round 2	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1
2:42.23	276	F	01/02/15	North Ayrshire 200 Meet	Auchenharvie		2
2:42.71	273	Н	01/12/14	SASA East District AG Round 2	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1
2:51.22	234	F	21/09/14	Warrender 200's Championships	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	2
2:55.55	217		01/06/14	INCAS Distance Meet 2014	Dunfermline	Warrender Ba	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:41.00	282	F	17/09/17	WBC Championships 200's 2017	Warrender	Warrender Ba	2
2:24.30	392	F	10/06/17	ELST Distance Meet	Mercat Gait	Warrender Ba	2
2:24.54	390	F	14/01/17	East District Age Groups Round 2	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:24.28	392	Н	14/01/17	East District Age Groups Round 2	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:30.47	345	F	30/10/16	Carngie Winter Open Meet	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	2
2:29.35	353	F	21/05/16	Swim West Lothian IM Tough Meet	Livingston	Warrender Ba	2
2:35.18	315	Н	29/11/15	East District Age Group Championships	Glenrothes		1
2:41.04	282	F	20/09/15	WBC Club Championships 2015 Weekend	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	2
2:42.23	276	F	01/02/15	North Ayrshire 200 Meet	Auchenharvie		2
2:41.45 2024 oyright	280 4	F	01/12/14	SASA East District AG Round 2	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba Powered By SPORT	1 SYSTEM

2:42.71	273	Н	01/12/14	SASA East District AG Round 2	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1
2:51.22	234	F	21/09/14	Warrender 200's Championships	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	2
2:55.55	217		01/06/14	INCAS Distance Meet 2014	Dunfermline	Warrender Ba	2

Page 2 / 2